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2/13/2025 2/13/2026 Allied Heating and Air Conditioning San Rafael Michael Sargon 415-459-5232 smichael@alliedHVAC.com 453261

3/31/2025 3/31/2026 Alten Construction, Inc. Richmond Karin Romeo 510-234-4200 bids@altenconstruction.com 705713

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Arntz Builders, Inc. Petaluma Kelsey Godfrey 707-835-2900 Kelsey@arntzbuilders.com, bid@arntzbuilders.com 856393

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Bauman Landscape & Construction, Inc. San Rafael Angela Bauman 415-447-4800 Estimating@baumanland.com 372478

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Bay Cities Fire Protection, Inc. Santa Rosa John Hess 707-579-8694 bcfp@sbcglobal.net 731222

3/31/2025 3/31/2026 Bay CIty Mechanical Richmond Daniela 510-233-7000 helge@baycitymech.com 645126

3/17/2025 3/17/2026 Beals Martin & Associates, Inc. Redwood City Dwight A. Ortmann 650-364-8141 dwight@bealsmartin.com 396189

11/14/2024 11/14/2025 Bel Air Mechanical Inc. Martinez Bruce S. Campbell 925-609-9655 bruce@belairmechanical.com 844161

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Bell Products, Inc. Napa Gina Massolo 707-255-1811 gmassolo@bellproducts.com 171534

3/17/2025 3/17/2026 BHM Construction, LLC Napa April Karsemeyer 707-643-4580 bids@bhmconstruction.com 900404

11/14/2024 11/14/2025 Bockman & Woody Electric Co., Inc. Stockton Arlene Larsen 209-464-4878 arlene@bockmonwoody.com 588308

11/14/2024 11/14/2025 Buhler Commercial San Francisco Steve Buhler 415-610-8650 steve@buhlercommercial.com 1003262

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 BuildCorp San Francisco Jay Zhong 415-598-9991 buildcorpinc@gmail.com 1066707

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Cal Pacific Systems Brisbane Christina Gee 415-252-8600 christina.gee@calpacificsystems.com 924244

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Carr's Construction Service Santa Rosa Chris Carr 707-539-8650 chris@carrsconstructionservice.com, cgcarrsr@aol.com 556444

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 CBS Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Santa Rosa David Duty 707-585-1171 cbsplumbing@att.net 294171

3/31/2025 3/31/2026 CNS Mechanical, Inc. Petaluma Rebeka Hanson 707-776-4552 rebeka@cnsmechanical.com 881051

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 CWS Construction Group Inc Novato Charlie Slack 415-209-0229 charliejr@cwsconstructiongroup.com 811153

3/18/2025 3/18/2026 D D K Mechanical, Inc. Sacramento Jenn Seros 916-383-5190 Jen@ddkmechanicalca.com 855723

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Del Monte Electric Co., Inc. Dublin Scott Mullins 925-829-6000 smullins@delmonteelectric.com 161955

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Dinelli Plumbing Incorporated Foster City Gina Dinelli 650-372-9456 ginadinelli@dinelliplumbing.com 801472

11/15/2024 11/15/2025 Du-Mor Fire Systems Inc. Meadow Vista Monya Logan 530-878-9055 monya@dumorfiresystems.com 722228

3/18/2025 3/18/2026 EF Brett and Company, Inc. Petaluma Sydney Redfearn 415-524-8351 sydneyr@efbrett.com, estimator@efbrett.com 924636

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Flint Builders,LLC San Jose Ryan Tognetti 916-8254682 rtognetti@flintbuilders.com 1085096

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 FRC, Inc. Windsor Frank Rugirrello 707-837-5065
kerri@frcinc.biz, shannon@frcinc.biz, frank@frcinc.biz,
bids@frcinc.biz 715667

3/31/2025 3/31/2026 GA Technical Services Glendora Frank Cervantes 909-981-8600 Frank.Cervantes@gatechservices.com 816080

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 GCCI, Inc. Santa Rosa Brandon Gentry 707-545-2134 brandon@gcciinc.com, contractadmin@gcciinc.com 729437

3/15/2025 3/15/2026 GD Long Electric Napa Autumn Gonsalves 707-252-3512 autumng@longelectric.com 580809

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Giant Construction, Inc. Oakland Daniel Wood 510-972-8750 dwood@giantgc.com 1123124

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Global Modular, Inc. Atwater Adam Debard 209-676-8029 PREQUAL@GDVI.NET 837357

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 GMH Builders, Inc. Sonoma Seth Maze 707-757-5050 seth@gmhbuild.com 1016384

3/19/2025 3/19/2026 H.A. Bowen Electric, Inc. San Leandro Paul A. Leal 510-483-0500 paul@bowenelectric.com 384915

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Hilbers (dba Big S Asphalt) Yuba City Estimating Department 530-673-2947 bids@hilbersinc.com 547970

11/14/2024 11/14/2025 Holly Construction Santa Rosa Justin Hunter 707-541-0700 justin@hollygc.com 757136

3/25/2025 3/25/2026 Idex Global Service, Inc San Rafael Nathan Boyd 415-299-9419 nboyd@idexgs.com 745981

3/15/2025 3/15/2026 Indoor Environmental Services Santa Rosa Dale Andrew 707-571-7483 Projadmin@ies-hvac.com 646794

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 JCO Engineering Chico Jaime Cochran 916-878-6462 jaime@jcoengineering.com 1046070

3/17/2025 3/17/2026 JMS Mechanical, Inc. Rohnert Park Amanda Smuck 707-585-0120 jmsmechanical@hotmail.com 811562

3/25/2025 3/25/2026 Joe Lunardi Electric, Inc Santa Rosa Jolene Corcoran 707-545-4755 jolene@lunardielectric.com 315543

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Landmark Constructors, Inc. Rocklin Ellen Kelton 916-663-1953 frontdesk@landmarkconst.net 1040270

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Lathrop Construction Ass, Inc. Benicia Anthony D'Amante 707-746-8000 anthony.d'amante@lathropconstruction.com 415981

11/14/2024 11/14/2025 Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc. San Rafael Gary Ghilotti 415-459-8640 gary@maggiora-ghilotti.com 226767

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Mar Con Builders, Inc. Oakland Marco Manriquez 510-639-1914 bids@marconcompany.com 829636

3/25/2025 3/25/2026 Marina Mechanical Services Livermore Carl Koos 510-614-3500 ckoos@marinam.com 416198

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Marquee Fire Protection, LLC Rocklin Jeff Awtrey 916-641-7997 jeff.awtrey@marqueefire.com 1077494

3/17/2025 3/17/2026 Matrix HG, Inc. Concord Joe Cabral 925-459-9200 jcabral@matrixhginc.com 812232

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Mike Brown Electric Co. Cotati Katie Holcomb 707-792-8100 katieh@mbelectric.com 306767

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 MK Pipelines, Inc. Brisbane Laura Madden 415-825-5008 lauramadden@mkpipelines.com 856827

3/15/2025 3/15/2026 Murray Building, Inc. Sonoma Claudia Murray 707-939-9001 claudia@murraybuildinginc.com 646709

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Northern Electric, Inc. Santa Rosa Katie Klee 707-571-2265 katie@northernelectric.com 437655

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 O'Rourke Electric, Inc. Santa Rosa Lori Lee 707-528-8539 lori@orourke-electric.com 682968

2/18/2026 2/18/2027 Pacific Power & Systems Concord Abigail Cruz 707-437-2300 pre-qualifications@pacificpowersystems.com 458315

3/15/2025 3/15/2026 PCD Santa Rosa Christian Velasquez 707-546-3633 bids@pcdinc.net 527657
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3/25/2025 3/25/2026 Perfection Painting Corp Palmdale Oscar Marquez 661-234-1905 perfectionptgco@gmail.com 1091363

3/31/2025 3/31/2026 Peterson Mechanical, Inc. Sonoma Zach Brandner 707-938-8481 zachb@petersonmechanical.com 171486

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Pisor Fence Division Citrus Heights John Sears 916-726-1173 jsears@pisorfence.net 316128

3/31/2025 3/31/2026 Presidential Fire Protection, Inc. Sacramento Fabian Robles 916-379-9199 fabian@presidentialfireprotection.com 847133

2/13/2025 2/13/2026 Quantum Mechanical Santa Rosa Greg Quackenbush 707-479-6950 greg_quantum@att.net 731245

3/15/2025 3/15/2026 R G Plumbing Group, Inc Santa Rosa Stacy Graniss 707-571-1195 rgran2828@aol.com 802006

3/31/2025 3/31/2026 R. McClure Electric Inc. Cotati Patrick Hart 707-792-2101 Patrick@rmcclureelectric.com 758243

3/20/2025 3/20/2026 R.J. Mechanical, Inc. Cotati Tami Stocker 707-792-6840 rjhvac@att.net 856063

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Ridgeview Builders, Inc. Santa Rosa Rebecca Langer 707-545-7005 ridgeview@sonic.net 765395

11/14/2024 11/14/2025 Rodan Builders, Inc. Hayward Alicia Tomelloso 650-508-1700 atomelloso@rodanbuilders.com 858119

3/17/2025 3/17/2026 S & H Construction, Inc Fremont Harmeet Anand 510-579-7382 shcalifornia@yahoo.com 786358

3/31/2025 3/31/2026 Sausal Corporation Concord Josh Ward 925-568-2200 josh@sausal.net, Tsingley@sausal.net 281425

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 SCC Electric, Inc. Novato Charlie Slack 415-599-6545 sccelectricinc@gmail.com 1109026

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Simpson Sheet Metal, Inc. Santa Rosa Tanya Bruno 707-576-1500 tanyab@ssmhvac.com 416913

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Sonoma Marin Electric, Inc. Sebastopol Ian Muskar 707-396-1147 ianmuskar@sonomamarinelectric.com 1052323

3/31/2025 3/31/2026 Stronger Building Services San Leandro Claudia Carrasco 510-487-8363 strongerbuilding@yahoo.com 955618

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Thompson Builders Corporation Novato Jenn O'Toole 415-456-8972 jenno@tbcorp.com, bids@tbcorp.com 626859

3/31/2025 3/31/2026 W. Bradley Electric, Inc. Novato Joe Murphy 415-898-1400 Jmurphy@wbeinc.com 390741     779053

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Wickman Development & Construction Oakland Jonathan Wickman 415-239-4500 estimating@wickmandev.com 970768

10/15/2025 10/15/2026 Wright Contracting LLC Santa Rosa Lisa Freedman 707-528-1172 lfreedman@wrightcontracting.com 1025609


